ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
KA9225-3500D24B KAKU DC24V ball bearing
0.24A inverter fan
SKU: 707262112669
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: KAKU
Product Link:
g-0-24a-inverter-fan/
Product Description
Model: KA9225-3000D24B
Working current: 0.13A
Dimensions: 92x92x25MM
Rated power: 2.64W
Rated voltage: 24V
Maximum air volume: 51CFM
Rated speed: 3000RPM ±10%
Maximum silence: 0.17INCH-H2O
Noise decibel: 46DB MAX
Operating temperature: -10°C~+70°C
Frame material: PBT plastic flame retardant
Fan blade material: PBT plastic flame retardant
KaKu KA9225-3500D24B DC24V dual ball bearing cooling fan 0.24A inverter fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: